Tarikh Miladi

02-Mar-2025
03-Mar-2025
04-Mar-2025
05-Mar-2025
06-Mar-2025
07-Mar-2025
08-Mar-2025
09-Mar-2025
10-Mar-2025
11-Mar-2025
12-Mar-2025
13-Mar-2025
14-Mar-2025
15-Mar-2025
16-Mar-2025
17-Mar-2025
18-Mar-2025
19-Mar-2025
20-Mar-2025
21-Mar-2025
22-Mar-2025
23-Mar-2025
24-Mar-2025
25-Mar-2025
26-Mar-2025
27-Mar-2025
28-Mar-2025
29-Mar-2025
30-Mar-2025

PORTAL RASMI

s eosolal,

Tarikh Hijri
01-Ram-1446
02-Ram-1446
03-Ram-1446
04-Ram-1446
05-Ram-1446
06-Ram-1446
07-Ram-1446
08-Ram-1446
09-Ram-1446
10-Ram-1446
11-Ram-1446
12-Ram-1446
13-Ram-1446
14-Ram-1446
15-Ram-1446
16-Ram-1446
17-Ram-1446
18-Ram-1446
19-Ram-1446
20-Ram-1446
21-Ram-1446
22-Ram-1446
23-Ram-1446
24-Ram-1446
25-Ram-1446
26-Ram-1446
27-Ram-1446
28-Ram-1446
29-Ram-1446

JADUAL WAKTU SOLAT BAGI TAHUN 2025

Pilihan Carian : 02/03/2025 - 30/03/2025
Zon: PNGOL1 - Seluruh Negeri Pulau Pinang

Ahad
Isnin
Selasa
Rabu
Khamis
Jumaat
Sabtu
Ahad
Isnin
Selasa
Rabu
Khamis
Jumaat
Sabtu
Ahad
Isnin
Selasa
Rabu
Khamis
Jumaat
Sabtu
Ahad
Isnin
Selasa
Rabu
Khamis
Jumaat
Sabtu
Ahad

6:12 am
6:12 am
6:11 am
6:11 am
6:11 am
6:10 am
6:10 am
6:10 am
6:09 am
6:09 am
6:08 am
6:08 am
6:08 am
6:07 am
6:07 am
6:06 am
6:06 am
6:06 am
6:05 am
6:05 am
6:04 am
6:04 am
6:03 am
6:03 am
6:02 am
6:02 am
6:01 am
6:01 am
6:00 am

6:22 am
6:22 am
6:21 am
6:21 am
6:21 am
6:20 am
6:20 am
6:20 am
6:19 am
6:19 am
6:18 am
6:18 am
6:18 am
6:17 am
6:17 am
6:16 am
6:16 am
6:16 am
6:15 am
6:15 am
6:14 am
6:14 am
6:13 am
6:13 am
6:12 am
6:12 am
6:11 am
6:11 am
6:10 am
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7:29 am
7:28 am
7:28 am
7:28 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:27 am
7:26 am
7:26 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:25 am
7:24 am
7:24 am
7:23 am
7:23 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:22 am
7:21 am
7:21 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:19 am
7:19 am
7:18 am
7:18 am
7:18 am
7:17 am

1:33 pm
1:33 pm
1:33 pm
1:32 pm
1:32 pm
1:32 pm
1:32 pm
1:31 pm
1:31 pm
1:31 pm
1:31 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:29 pm
1:29 pm
1:29 pm
1:29 pm
1:28 pm
1:28 pm
1:28 pm
1:27 pm
1:27 pm
1:27 pm
1:27 pm
1:26 pm
1:26 pm
1:26 pm
1:25 pm

4:49 pm
4:49 pm
4:48 pm
4:47 pm
4:47 pm
4:46 pm
4:46 pm
4:45 pm
4:44 pm
4:44 pm
4:43 pm
4:42 pm
4:42 pm
4:41 pm
4:40 pm
4:39 pm
4:39 pm
4:38 pm
4:37 pm
4:36 pm
4:35 pm
4:34 pm
4:34 pm
4:33 pm
4:32 pm
4:31 pm
4:30 pm
4:29 pm
4:28 pm

Maghrib

7:33 pm
7:33 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:32 pm
7:31 pm
7:31 pm
7:31 pm
7:31 pm
7:31 pm
7:31 pm
7:31 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:29 pm
7:29 pm
7:29 pm
7:29 pm

8:42 pm
8:42 pm
8:42 pm
8:42 pm
8:41 pm
8:41 pm
8:41 pm
8:41 pm
8:41 pm
8:41 pm
8:41 pm
8:40 pm
8:40 pm
8:40 pm
8:40 pm
8:40 pm
8:40 pm
8:40 pm
8:39 pm
8:39 pm
8:39 pm
8:39 pm
8:39 pm
8:39 pm
8:39 pm
8:39 pm
8:38 pm
8:38 pm
8:38 pm



